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Plats Namn

Ingemar Lundgren
Daniel Lindstrom
Mathias Karlsson
Par Stalhandske
Felix Carlsson-Boll
Mikael Gustavsson
Roger Andersson
Henrik Carlsson
Fredrik Petersson
Serkan Aktas
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Plats Namn

Mats Granne

Patrik "Lang" Andersson
Peter Gustafsson
Magnus Méller

Goran Carlsson
Christoffer Glinge
Rikard Karlsson

Nils Erik Hollander
Sven Erik Egerskog
Tony Karlsson
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Plats Namn

Richard Hallin
Fredrik Pehrson
Mikael Nilsson
Jonas Wetterstrom
Peter Carlberg
Niklas Dabrowski
Magnus Hult

Mike Hornqgvist
Per Anders Willners
Mattias Bergman
Lina Franzén
Benny Pettersson
Claes Ekstrém
Peter Andersson
Tony Borén
Gunther Wohlfarth
Gunnar Hansson
Peter Foogel
Nicklas Isaksson
Ola Elgelof

Mikael Grip
Fredrik Hallgren
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Plats Namn

1 Stefan Schaadt
Peter Gustafsson
3 Christer Eriksson

N

Plats Namn

Forening

Resultat

Varsaluten No 3

Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening Al 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/5
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb Al 6/4 4/3 6/5 5/4
Ddderhults Pistolklubb Al 5/4 4/3 5/5 6/5
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb Al 5/4 3/3 2/2 6/5
Norrkdpings PK Al 5/4 4/4 4/4 4/3
Sodertélje Pistolklubb Al 5/4 2/1 4/3 5/5
Vasterviks Pistolskytteforening Al 5/4 2/1 3/3 4/4
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb Al 5/4 3/3 3/2 2/2
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb Al 3/2 2/2 2/2 0/0
Gripen PK Al 3/3 2/2 1/1 1/1
Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4
Eksjo skyttegille A2 6/4 5/4 3/3 5/4
Overums Pistolklubb A2 6/4 414 5/5 4/4
Atvidabergs Pf A2 3/2 2/2 4/3 4/4
Hogsby Pistolklubb A2 3/2 3/3 1/1 3/3
Norrkdpings PK A2 1/1 0/0 4/4 2/2
Ankarsrums Pistolskytteférening A2 3/2 0/0 4/3 2/2
Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening A2 6/4 2/2 1/1 0/0
Vasterviks Pistolskytteforening A2 4/3 3/3 2/2 2/1
Aby Skytteklubb A2 2/1 1/1 0/0 3/3
Overums Pistolklubb A2 5/3 0/0 0/0 2/2
Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4
Motala Pistolklubb A3 6/4 4/4 5/4 6/5
Eksjo skyttegille A3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/5
Vasterviks Pistolskyttefdrening A3 6/4 5/5 6/5 6/5
Stockholmspolisens Skytteférenin A3 6/4 5/5 6/5 6/5
Norrkopings PK A3 5/3 5/4 4/3 6/5
Gripen PK A3 6/4 5/5 5/5 6/5
Doderhults Pistolklubb A3 6/4 5/5 4/3 4/4
Linkdpings Skytteférening A3 5/3 5/5 5/4 6/5
Aby Skytteklubb A3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/4
Ekens psf A3 6/4 5/5 6/5 2/2
Aby Skytteklubb A3 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/5
Linkdpings Skytteférening A3 6/4 6/5 1/1 5/5
Motala Pistolklubb A3 5/3 5/5 6/5 4/4
Ankarsrums Pistolskytteférening A3 6/4 5/4 3/2 4/3
Aby Skytteklubb A3 6/4 3/3 6/5 4/4
Motala Pistolklubb A3 5/3 3/3 5/4 5/4
Saab -Pistolskytteklubb A3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/5
Norrkdpings PK A3 5/3 5/4 4/3 4/3
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb A3 4/3 6/5 3/3 5/4
Ddéderhults Pistolklubb A3 5/4 3/2 3/2 5/4
Gripen PK A3 4/3 4/3 4/4 3/3
Aby Skytteklubb A3 5/3 3/2 0/0 2/2
Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4
Saab -Pistolskytteklubb B2 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/5
Atvidabergs Pf B2 5/4 5/4 3/2 5/4
Kalmar Pistolklubb B2 6/4 4/4 3/3 5/4

Forening

Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4

6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
11
2/2
22
11
2/2

5/5
3/3
22
2/2
4/4
3/3
4/4
212
2/2
3/3

6/6
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/5
4/4
6/6
4/4
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4
4/4
6/6
5/5
6/6
3/3
5/5
5/5
1/1
2/2
5/5

4/4
6/6
5/5

5

Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6/4
6/4
4/2
5/4
4/3
3/3
32
3/3
212
22

6/4
212
6/4
32
32
212
0/0
2/1
3/3
412

6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
22
5/4
5/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
4/3
32

4/3
5/3
4/3

6

2017-02-19

Falt

Tot P SK M

6/4
4/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
3/3
4/3
22
211
0/0

6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4
4/4
3/3
4/4
3/3

45/37
42/34
38/32
37/33
36/31
27124
27123 22
23/21 14
16/14 7
14/14 10

56 S
48 B
29
34
34
14

Tot P SK

4/3
4/3
5/4
4/3
3/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
4/3
0/0

6/6
6/6
6/6
4/4
5/5
212
22
0/0
22
11

40/33
34/31
32/27
23/20
22/21
20/17
19/16
18/15
17/15
15/11

42 B
20
35
17
19
15
13
21
15
18

Tot P SK

<

6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/2
6/4
4/3
5/3
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
3/2
5/4
22
5/4

6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
22
22
4/4
6/6
6/6
4/4

45/37
45/36
43/35
43/35
43/34
42/36
42/35
42/34
42/33
41/35
40/34
40/33
39/33
39/32
38/33
38/32
38/31
37128
34/29
34/27
29/26
27122

43
51
58
a7
42
54
55
35
46
37
40
40
30
41
41
41
34
50
44
35
27
31
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Tot P SK

6/4
5/3
4/2

6/6
6/6
5/5

43/35
40/32
36/30

53
58
35

7 8 Tot P SK M
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Claes Johansson
Peter Andersson
Thomas Jonsson
Lennart Skoglund
Tomas Lindskdold
Fredrik Pehrson
Patrik Adolfsson
Torbjérn Nordell
Mikael Pettersson
Joacim Rynestam
Tony Borén

Mats Bjorkheim
Peter Carlberg
Magnus Karlsson
Gunther Wohlfarth
Kjeld Nielsen
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Plats Namn

Simon Lilja
Andreas Ege
Fredrik Igelstrom
Anders Lénnstrom
Mathias Karlsson
Erik Danielsson
Johan Hallberg
Ingemar Lundgren
Daniel Lindstrom
Emil Mikaelsson
Christoffer Olofsson
Felix Carlsson-Boll
Par Stalhandske
Kristian Ravantti
Joakim Broberg
Mikael Gustavsson
Henrik Carlsson
Kenneth Siekas
Roger Andersson
Fredrik Petersson
Per Kronstrand
Magnus Nyquist
Anders Andersson
Serkan Aktas
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Plats Namn

Stefan Storback
Stefan Schaadt
Per Jansson
Rikard Karlsson
Lars Back

Mats Granne
Tony Karlsson
Magnus Méller
Niclas Lingeskéar
Christoffer Glinge
Goran Carlsson
UIf Green
Christian Ruwoldt
Sven Erik Egerskog
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Resultat

Varsaluten No 3

Saab -Pistolskytteklubb B3
Ankarsrums Pistolskytteférening B3
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb B3
Alems Skytteférening B3
Overums Pistolklubb B3
Eksj6 skyttegille B3
Overums Pistolklubb B3
Saab -Pistolskytteklubb B3
Norrképings PK B3
Alems Skytteférening B3
Aby Skytteklubb B3
Aby Skytteklubb B3
Norrképings PK B3
Alems Skytteférening B3
Motala Pistolklubb B3
Saab -Pistolskytteklubb B3
Foérening Vapengrupp
Overums Pistolklubb c1
Ankarsrums Pistolskytteférening C1
Overums Pistolklubb Cc1
Mj6lby Pistolklubb C1
Doderhults Pistolklubb C1
Linkopings Skytteforening C1
Motala Pistolklubb C1
Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening C1l
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C1
Overums Pistolklubb C1
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C1l
Norrképings PK Cl
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C1
Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening C1
Motala Pistolklubb C1
Sodertéalje Pistolklubb C1l
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C1
Overums Pistolklubb C1
Vasterviks Pistolskytteforening C1
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C1l
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C1
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C1
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C1
Gripen PK C1l
Foérening Vapengrupp
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C2
Saab -Pistolskytteklubb Cc2
Aby Skytteklubb c2
Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening Cc2
Hogsby Pistolklubb Cc2
Eksjo skyttegille C2
Overums Pistolklubb c2
Hogsby Pistolklubb Cc2
Doderhults Pistolklubb C2
Ankarsrums Pistolskytteférening C2
Norrkdpings PK C2
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb Cc2
Overums Pistolklubb c2
Aby Skytteklubb c2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
4/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/3
4/3
2/1
22
4/2
6/4

6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
3/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
22

6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
4/4
5/4
6/5
4/3
5/4
6/5
2/2
4/3
1/1

6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/5
5/4
4/3
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
3/3
5/4
4/3
5/4
4/3
4/4
2/1
3/3
3/3
0/0
3/3
3/3

5/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
3/3
6/5
3/2
4/3
4/4
4/3
0/0
3/3
4/3
1/1

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
4/3
4/3
5/4
6/5
3/3
3/3

6/5
6/5
5/4
5/5
6/5
4/3
5/4
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
4/3
4/4
3/3
5/4
3/3
3/2
3/2
22
3/3
3/3
3/2
3/3
4/3

6/5
5/4
5/4
4/3
22
3/3
6/5
5/4
5/4
211
3/2
3/3
22
1/1

6/5
5/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
4/4
6/5
5/4
5/5
4/3
3/3
3/3

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
3/3
3/3
6/5
6/5
5/4
3/3
4/3
5/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/5
4/4
3/3
0/0

6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/5
3/2
5/4
5/5
4/4
5/5
4/3
3/3
3/2
6/5

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
4/4
4/4
6/6
4/4
6/6
6/6
5/5
3/3
5/5
2/2
4/4

6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4
3/3
4/4
6/6
6/6
3/3
5/5
5/5
5/5
3/3
4/4
4/4
22
22
22
1/1
11

5/5
5/5
6/6
4/4
6/6
5/5
4/4
4/4
2/2
4/4
5/5
3/3
171
171

5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
4/3
4/4
2/2

6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
6/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
5/4
212
6/4
3/3
5/3
4/3
3/2
32
4/2
3/2
4/3
4/3
0/0
3/2

6/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
4/4
5/3
4/3
2/1
4/4
2/2
2/2
4/3

2017-02-19

Falt

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
4/3

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4
6/6
11
4/4

47/39
47/39
47/38
47/38
47/38
46/37
45/36
44/38
44/36
43/36
43/35
41/33
40/33
39/32
26/22
25/22

60
57
77
72
52
68
58
58
63
54
69
59
44
25
28
18

Twnmnmonm

Tot P SK M

5/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
5/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
3/2
6/4
5/3
3/3
5/3
3/2
4/3
5/4
5/4
5/3
4/2
0/0

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
3/3
3/3
5/5
3/3
3/3
4/4
3/3
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
22
4/4
3/3

47/39
47/38
45/37
43/36
43/36
42/34
42/34
41/35
41/33
39/32
38/31
36/30
36/30
36/30
34/27
33/28
32/24
31/27
30/24
29/26
28/25
22/18 20
22/18 10
20/16 5

69 s
57 S
39 B
56
43
46
43
49
46
64
44
36
35
32
41
43
36
26
40
34
34

Tot P SK M

5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
4/2
6/4
6/4
5/3
3/3
5/3
2/1

5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
4/4
6/6
3/3
5/5
5/5
3/3

44/36
43/34
42/33
41/33
38/33
38/31
37/31
36/29
35/29
35/28
30/24
27126
27121
20/17

37 B
56
50
46
42
30
40
46
30
45
28
25
24
28
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Plats Namn

Lennart Skoglund
Magnus Karlsson
Patrik Andersson
Mike Hornqvist
Jonas Wetterstrom
Niklas Dabrowski
Robert Svensson
Mattias Bergman
Thomas Jonsson
Tomas Lindskéld
Fredrik Elmarsson
Richard Hallin
Tony Borén

Patrik Adolfsson
Jack Nyman
Joacim Rynestam
Karl-Henric Kratz
Mikael Pettersson
Peter Carlberg
Benny Pettersson
Matti Ranta

Per Anders Willners
Mats Bjorkheim
Magnus Hult

Ake Jagerd
Conny Petersson
Fredrik Hallgren
Fredrik Pehrson
Marco Gustafsson
Ola Elgelof

Krister Lundgren
Mikael Grip

Peter Foogel
Gunther Wohlfarth
Torbjérn Nordell
Mikael Nilsson
Lina Franzén
Nicklas Isaksson
Peter Andersson
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Plats Namn

AN

Anna Elmarsson
Ewa Guzenda

N

Plats Namn

1 Annelie Wirskog

Plats Namn

[EnY

Pannawit Lundgren
Alma Lindskoéld
Jennifer Karlsson

w N

Plats Namn

Resultat

Varsaluten No 3

Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4
Alems Skytteférening C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Alems Skytteférening C3 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Overums Pistolklubb C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Linkdpings Skytteférening C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Stockholmspolisens Skytteférenin C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Gripen PK C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Overums Pistolklubb C3 6/4 413 6/5 6/5
Ekens psf C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/4
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Overums Pistolklubb C3 6/4 6/5 5/5 6/5
Kalmar Pistolklubb C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/5
Motala Pistolklubb C3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/5
Aby Skytteklubb C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Overums Pistolklubb C3 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/5
Kalmar Pistolklubb C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Alems Skytteférening C3 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/5
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/5
Norrkdpings PK C3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/5
Norrkdpings PK C3 5/4 6/5 6/5 5/4
Linkdpings Skytteférening C3 6/4 4/4 5/4 6/5
Overums Pistolklubb C3 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/4
Aby Skytteklubb C3 6/4 4/3 6/5 5/4
Aby Skytteklubb C3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/4
Ddderhults Pistolklubb C3 5/4 6/5 6/5 4/4
Overums Pistolklubb C3 6/4 6/5 5/4 4/4
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C3 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/5
Aby Skytteklubb C3 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/5
Eksj6 skyttegille C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 3/3
Mj6lby Pistolklubb C3 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/5
Doderhults Pistolklubb C3 5/3 6/5 5/4 6/5
Overums Pistolklubb C3 6/4 5/4 413 4/3
Gripen PK C3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/5
Norrkdpings PK C3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/5
Motala Pistolklubb C3 5/4 5/4 4/4 5/4
Saab -Pistolskytteklubb C3 4/3 5/4 5/4 5/4
Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening C3 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/4
Aby Skytteklubb C3 6/4 5/4 3/3 5/4
Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb C3 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/5
Ankarsrums Pistolskytteférening C3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5
Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4
Kalmar Pistolklubb CD2 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/5
Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening CD2 5/3 3/2 4/3 1/1
Foérening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4
Overums Pistolklubb CD3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/5

Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4
Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening CJun 6/4 5/4 4/4 4/4
Overums Pistolklubb CJun 3/3 6/5 4/4 5/5
Overums Pistolklubb CJdun 2/2 3/3 1/1 3/3

Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4

5

6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
4/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
6/6
4/4
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
3/3
5/5
3/3
6/6
5/5
4/4
5/5
4/4
5/5
4/4
5/5
0/0

5/5
3/3

6/6

3/3
3/3
3/3

5

6

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
4/2
6/4
6/4
4/4
5/4
5/3
5/3
212
6/4
22
0/0

6/4
4/3

6/4

4/3
32
3/3

6

2017-02-19

Falt

7 8 Tot P SK M

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
4/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
11
4/2
0/0

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
4/4
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
4/4
5/5
3/3
4/4
5/5
6/6
6/6
4/4
0/0

48/39 67
47/39 67
47/38 73
47/38 69
47/38 62
47/38 46
46/37 76
46/37 67
46/37 66
45/37 62
45/37 60
45/36 66
45/36 64
45/36 58
45/36 56
45/36 54
45/36 54
45/36 53
44/36 59
44/36 51
44/35 64
44/35 59
44/35 56
43/37 55
43/36 53
43/34 62
42/35 52
42/34 44
42/33 50
41/33 43
41/32 67
40/35 36
40/32 47
39/32 34
39/31 50
38/31 47
36/30 44
33/28 33
24/19 24
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Tot P SK M

6/4
3/3

6/6
4/4

46/37 51 B
27122 23

Tot P SK M

6/4 6/6 47/38 68 S

Tot P SK M

6/4
4/3
2/2

4/4
4/4
0/0

36/30 38
32/29 29
17/17 14

7 8 Tot P SK M
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Resultat

>~/ Vérsaluten No 3 Falt
1 Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar Pistolklubb CVY 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 47/38 43 S
2 Gunnar Hansson Saab -Pistolskytteklubb CVY 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/6 46/37 59 B
3 Christer Eriksson Kalmar Pistolklubb CVY 5/3 5/4 4/4 4/3 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 40/32 32
4 Anders Lundgren Overums Pistolklubb CVY 6/4 5/4 4/3 2/1 4/4 4/3 6/4 6/6 37/29 26
5 Peter Gustafsson Atvidabergs Pf CVY 5/4 6/5 5/4 4/4 6/6 3/2 2/2 3/3 34/30 32
Plats Namn Foérening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot P SK M
1 Claes Johansson Saab -Pistolskytteklubb CVA 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 43/34 48
2 Kjeld Nielsen Saab -Pistolskytteklubb CVA 6/4 4/3 6/5 4/4 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/6 41/34 51
3 Rolf Burman Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening CVA 6/4 3/3 4/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 3/3 40/33 44
4 Nils Erik Hollander Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening CVA 5/3 4/3 3/2 2/2 5/5 0/0 5/3 4/4 28/22 34
5 Bosse Andersson Sodertalje Pistolklubb CVA 5/4 3/2 5/4 0/0 1/1 4/3 4/2 3/3 25/19 20
Plats Namn Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot P SK M
1 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums Pistolskytteforening R1 5/3 6/5 4/4 6/5 5/5 6/4 4/3 5/5 41/34 40
2 Pannawit Lundgren Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening R1 4/3 2/2 6/5 5/5 3/3 6/4 4/3 4/4 34/29 30
3 Johan Hallberg Motala Pistolklubb R1 4/3 3/3 2/2 5/4 3/3 5/4 4/3 5/5 31/27 26
4 Serkan Aktas Gripen PK R1 4/3 3/3 2/2 3/3 2/2 3/2 2/2 3/3 22/20 23
5 Anders Andersson Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb R1 2/2 2/2 1/1 4/3 2/2 3/3 1/1 2/2 17/16 17
Plats Namn Foérening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot P SK M
1 Stefan Storback Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb R2 5/3 4/4 4/4 4/4 6/6 6/4 6/4 5/5 40/34 38
2 Anna Elmarsson Kalmar Pistolklubb R2 5/4 5/4 5/4 4/4 4]4 5/3 6/4 5/5 39/32 46
3 Bosse Andersson Sodertalje Pistolklubb R2 5/4 4/4 4/4 3/2 4/4 5/4 5/4 4/4 34/30 28
4 Lars Back Hogsby Pistolklubb R2 4/2 5/4 1/1 5/4 4/4 5/3 3/3 4/4 31/25 37
5 Rolf Burman Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening R2 6/4 3/3 1/1 3/3 4/4 3/2 2/2 4/4 26/23 20
6 Goran Carlsson Norrkdpings PK R2 6/4 2/2 3/3 3/3 2/2 4/3 3/3 3/3 26/23 15
7 Niclas Lingeskar Ddderhults Pistolklubb R2 3/2 3/2 3/3 3/3 3/3 5/4 2/1 2/2 24/20 22
8 UIf Green Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb R2 0/0 2/1 2/2 4/4 4/4 2/1 4/3 5/5 23/20 25
9 Rikard Karlsson Vasterviks Pistolskytteférening R2 6/4 2/1 1/1 4/3 2/2 2/1 3/3 3/3 23/18 26
Plats Namn Forening Vapengrupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot P SK M
1 Lennart Skoglund Alems Skytteférening R3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/6 48/39 70 S
2 Magnus Karlsson Alems Skytteférening R3 6/4 5/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/6 47/39 49 S
3 Anders Hornwall Overums Pistolklubb R3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/6 47/38 85 S
4 Conny Petersson Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb R3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/6 47/38 60 S
5 Mikael Pettersson Norrkdpings PK R3 6/4 6/5 4/4 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 45/37 56 B
6 Fredrik ElImarsson Kalmar Pistolklubb R3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/5 6/6 3/2 6/4 6/6 44/37 53 B
7 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK R3 5/4 5/4 6/5 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/4 6/6 44/37 42 B
8 Magnus Hult Doderhults Pistolklubb R3 6/4 3/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/6 44/36 72 B
9 Jack Nyman Kalmar Pistolklubb R3 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/6 44/36 60 B
10 Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar Pistolklubb R3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 4/4 5/3 5/3 6/6 44/35 60 B
11 Mattias Bergman Ekens psf R3 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/5 5/5 5/4 5/4 6/6 43/36 56 B
12 Joacim Rynestam Alems Skytteférening R3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/5 5/5 4/4 6/4 5/5 43/36 53 B
13 Gunnar Hansson Saab -Pistolskytteklubb R3 6/4 5/4 6/5 5/4 5/5 4/4 5/4 5/5 41/35 44
14 Ola Elgelof Ddéderhults Pistolklubb R3 6/4 2/2 6/5 6/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/6 41/33 58
15 Richard Hallin Motala Pistolklubb R3 5/3 3/3 5/4 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 41/33 37
16 Kjeld Nielsen Saab -Pistolskytteklubb R3 6/4 5/4 5/5 6/5 4/4 4/3 4/3 5/5 39/33 43
17 Mikael Grip Gripen PK R3 6/4 5/5 4/3 4/4 6/6 5/4 2/2 6/6 38/34 33
18 Karl-Henric Kratz Vimmerby Pistolskytteklubb R3 3/2 4/4 5/4 6/5 3/3 3/2 6/4 5/5 35/29 46
19 Ake Jagerd Overums Pistolklubb R3 5/3 6/5 4/4 3/3 0/0 5/3 4/3 5/5 32/26 36

© Webshooter AB - webshooter.se

Sida 4/4

Varsaluten No 3 - Félt - 2017-02-19


http://www.tcpdf.org

